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Resultatlista Vintercup light 16/2 2012-02-16

Langa banan

1.

Fredrik Johansson

2. Jesper Lysell
3. Johan Bickman
4. Leif Bader

5. Johan Nordlund
6.
7
8
9
1

Pelle Engstrand

. Per Westling
. Thomas Carlsson

Jonas Biackstrom

0. Fredrik Edén

Mellan banan

PHNAN AP =

Isak Von Krusenstierna
Martina Karlsson

Sven Lundbick

Lena Eliasson

Linn Grills

Kalle Ostgren

Jonna Jungaker

Kajsa Engstrom

Korta banan

PN B P =

Anna Von Krusenstierna
Ola Wiksell

Hans Kruskopf

Ulf Henriksson

Hanna Berglund

Mia Gustavsson

Sofie Nylander

Olga Pasichna

IFK Lidingé SOK

Rehns BK

Malungs OK Skogsmardarna
OK Kare

Leksands OK

Stora Tuna OK

OK Kare

Malungs OK Skogsmardarna
Malungs OK Skogsmardarna
OK Kare

OK Kare

Stora Tuna OK
Stora Tuna OK
Domnarvets GOIF
OK Kare

OK Kare

Korsnis IF OK
OK Kare

OK Kare
Stora Tuna OK
Korsnis IF OK
Korsnis IF OK
OK Kare
OK Kare
Ok Kare
Stora Tuna OK

Tack for besoket!

FORENING

51.30
52.55
53.20
53.55
54.40
56.09
56.40
64.30
Utgatt
Utgatt

54.40
57.10
57.25
60.00
61.55
65.55
Utgatt
Utgatt

49.18
52.53
53.52
54.20
54.50
55.00
56.14
Utgatt



